June 2011

Applied
6/1/2011

6/2/2011

6/2/2011

6/2/2011

6/3/2011

6/3/2011

6/3/2011

6/6/2011

6/6/2011

6/7/2011
6/7/2011
6/7/2011
6/8/2011

6/9/2011

Issued

6/1/2011

6/2/2011

6/2/2011

6/10/2011

6/3/2011

6/3/2011

6/15/2011

6/9/2011

6/6/2011

6/7/2011

6/7/2011

6/7/2011

6/8/2011

6/9/2011

Monday, July 11, 2011

Permit
# Address
14224 631 Fitch Street
14225 661 S. Fitch
Mountain Rd
14226 407 University Street
14227 33 Healdsburg Ave
14228 931 Ridgeview Drive
14229 132 Mill Street
14230 132 Mill Street
14231 201 North Street
14232 1106 Sunnyside Drive
14233 439 Healdsburg Ave
14234 1553 Chablis Road
14235 132 Paul Wittke Dr
14236 311 Plaza Street
14237 20 Dry Creek Road

APN
002-082-011

088-150-029

002-152-029

002-561-014

002-770-017

002-261-025

002-261-025

002-151-010

002-386-003

002-172-014

089-011-013

003-060-022

002-201-014

003-020-019

Owner

Linda Hickam

Eric Heathal

Steve
Heidebrink

Oliver Max

Julie and Dan
Brown

Steve Deas

Steve Deas

Robert Valette

Susan &
Patrick Grant

Gil Igelhart
Denis Martin
George Ricci
Ed Flesch

James
Schivella

Contractor

Owner

Hunter Bunting

Palmer Roofing

Owner

Caldwell -Trouette

Same

Crandall Roofing

Owner

Maples Service
Maples Service
Fast Water Heater

Miksis Services

Description

remodel existing bedroom to new
bathroom and halway, install new
water heater

Demo carport and bathroom addition

re-roof

new metal building for wine making
demo existing kitchen cabinets and
install new header to create pass
thru to kitchen

Demo existing non-bearing walls

Remove T-Bar ceiling, frame
ceiling, relocate electric

add deck

re-roof

add 5 electrical outlets

install new water heater

install new water heater

remove and replace water heater

repair sewer pipe

Page 1 of 4

Type

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

Scope
ALT

DEMO

ALT

ADD

ALT

DEMO

ALT

ADD

ALT

ELEC

PLUMB
PLUMB
PLUMB

PLUMB

Valuation

10,000

1,000

3,650

100,000

10,000

800

55,000

5,400

12,092

200
1,384
1,540
1,045

4,000

Finaled

6/14/2011

6/15/2011

6/16/2011

6/20/2011

6/15/2011

6/15/2011



June 2011

Applied
6/10/2011

6/13/2011

6/13/2011

6/13/2011

6/13/2011

6/14/2011
6/15/2011

6/15/2011

6/15/2011

6/16/2011

6/16/2011

6/16/2011

6/16/2011

6/20/2011

Issued

6/14/2011

6/13/2011

6/13/2011

6/13/2011

6/13/2011

6/16/2011

6/15/2011

6/15/2011

6/15/2011

6/16/2011

6/16/2011

6/16/2011

6/22/2011

Monday, July 11, 2011

Permit
#

14238

14239

14240

14241

14242

14243

14244

14245

14246

14247

14248

14249

14250

14251

Address

608

910

508

1229

100

503

1440

1586

1576

430

631

421

424

718

University Street

Maxwell St

Westmont Ct

Grove Street

Philllip Drive

Matheson St
University Street

Grove Street

Grove Street

Matheson Street

Healdsburg Ave

Poppy Hill Dr

Tucker Street

College

APN
002-071-005

002-385-010

002-742-040

089-081-027

003-060-007

002-212-023

002-544-004

089-071-055

089-071-055

002-231-015

002-093-008

002-690-050

002-271-014

002-063-033

Owner

Barry and
Phyllis Rodgers

Cathrine
O'Connor

Dennis
Thompson

John Kinne

Penny David

Anidia Zabala
Jim Butler

Oak Grove
Apartments

Oak Grove
Apartments

Janet Jager

Nello Baiocchi

Mark and
Judith
Giampaoli

George
Lawson

G. Clifford
Grutze

Contractor

Owner

Daniels Roofing

Owner

North West Electric

Alcal Arcade
Contracting

Affinity Solar Electric
Dennys Electric

Benjamin Franklin
Plumbing

Benjamin Franklin
Plumbing

Owner

Furia Heating and
AIC

Owner

Cliff Grutze

Description

move door, build steps, build
porches

re-roof

furnace, siding, recessed lights

Add panel for unit 3

re-roof

roof mount PV (solar) array
upgrade electric meter

replace water heater

replace water heater

repair existing garage, new slab

new furnace A/C and ductwork

Kitchen addition and remodel,
solarium, decks and replace roof

relocate wall and re-roof
raise dining room roof and change

out windows

Page 2 of 4

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD
SFD

MF

MF

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
ALT

ALT

ALT

ELEC

ALT

ELEC
ELEC

PLUMB

PLUMB

ALT

MECH

ALT

ALT

ALT

Valuation

2,000

4,600

4,000

750

5,521

12,000
1,500

1,733

1,733

2,000

12,540

125,000

2,000

10,000

Finaled

6/15/2011

6/21/2011

6/16/2011



June 2011

Applied
6/20/2011

6/21/2011
6/21/2011

6/22/2011

6/22/2011

6/23/2011

6/23/2011

6/23/2011

6/23/2011

6/24/2011

6/24/2011

6/27/2011

6/27/2011

6/27/2011

Issued

6/20/2011

6/21/2011

6/21/2011

7/8/2011

6/30/2011

6/23/2011

7/7/2011

6/29/2011

6/27/2011

6/27/2011

6/24/2011

Monday, July 11, 2011

Permit

14252

14253

14254

14255

14256

14257

14258

14259

14260

14261

14262

14263

14264

14265

Address

185

124

107

322

32

1020

608

645

816

405

405

14401

400

243

Spur Ridge Ln

Matheson St
North Street

Healdsburg Ave

North Street

Grove Street

University Street

Coghlan Rd

Samantha Court

North Street

North Street

McDonough Hts

Rd

Fairway Ct

Lorraine Ct

APN
003-120-009

002-241-010

002-171-004

002-181-007

002-182-035

089-082-032

002-071-005

002-521-023

002-391-015

002-152-049

002-152-049

087-234-031

088-290-012

003-060-045

Owner

Louis Jordan

Bill Wheeler
Bob Durler
Marc Harris
Healdsburg
Phase Il

Partners

Adam Savin

Barry and
Phyllis Rodgers

Eleni and
Dennis Parker

Steve and
Judy Everett

Alvin R.
Tingstrom

Alvin Tingstrom

Marc Mager

George Seeber

Steve Weiss

Contractor

Mike LeBrette

Denny's Electric

Daniels Roofing

Owner

Owner

Deckmaster Fine

Decks

Dennis Thompson

Dennis Thompson

Mota Contracting

Crandall Roofing

Simpson Sheet
Metal

Description

Replace existing stucco at entry,
repair existing railings.

add patio heaters
re-roof

Tenant improvement for wine
lounge.

Tenant improvement, walls, ATM
machine, windows.

New SFD

carport

replace existing deck

Remodel and addition, new deck
and roof

Demolish existing home

New home in place of demolished
home

repair to roof on tool shed.

re-roof

replace AC

Page 3 of 4

Type
SFD

COM
COM

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
ALT

ELEC
ALT

ALT

ALT

NEW

ADD

ALT

ADD

DEMO

NEW

ALT

ALT

MECH

Valuation

25,000

10,000
2,400

40,000

40,000

150

5,000

9,500

150,000

8,000

161,694

2,000

8,988

5,055

Finaled

7/6/2011



July 2011

Applied
6/28/2011

6/28/2011

6/29/2011

6/29/2011

6/30/2011

6/30/2011

Issued

7/7/2011

7/7/12011

6/29/2011

6/30/2011

6/30/2011

Permit
#

14266

14267

14268

14269

14271

14272

Total Permit Applications: 48

Monday, July 11, 2011

Address APN

1725 Canyon Run 003-110-015
498 Moore Ln 088-233-001
916 Harold Ln 002-384-009
381 Healdsburg Ave  002-182-035
121 Presidential 088-280-066

Circle
111 First Street 002-282-015

Issed Over the Counter

Owner

Susan Jones

Craig
Ferroggiaro

Brian Whitehall

Rigo & Martha
Ibarra

Steven R.
Caletti

30

Contractor

Pure Power
Solutions

Leasee

Syfert Electric

TBD

Fast Water Heater

same

Description

roof mount solar array

Removal of offices, relocate
staircase, modify fire sprinkler
system

Panel change

Tl - new commercial kitchen, ADA
restroom
replace water heater

repair to electric panel

Page 4 of 4

Type
SFD

COM

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

Scope
ELEC

ALT

ELEC

ALT

PLUMB

ELEC

Valuation

10,000

35,000

500

38,000

1,000

800

Finaled

7/7/2011



